PROGNOSTICS S.A.” (the “Company”) on the 03.06.2020 amounts to three hundred 
thirty four million seven hundred seven thousand and eighty hundred sixteen 
(334,707,816) common and registered shares.  

With the exclusion of the Company’s own shares, the Company’s total number of 
voting rights on the 03.06.2020 amounts to three hundred thirty two million eight 
hundred seventy eight thousand one hundred and ninety two (332,878,192).